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Terje Holten

Lars-Hakon Nohr Nystad
Sander A.B. Ellingsen
Viljar Kristoffersen

Lene Mari Saethre
Julian Brunes Ellingsen
Carina Ysland

Jan Erik Aasheim
Alf Helge Olsen Rast
Lars Andreas Nystad

Vegard Ysland
Tobias Breivik

Leon - Resultatprogram

SPGua A ST

Resultatliste lag

Skytterla
Boda Jstre

Bodg Jstre
Bodg Jstre
Beiarn

Bodg Jstre
Bodg Jstre
Bodg Jstre

Bodg Jstre
Boda Jstre
Bodg Jstre

Bodga Jstre
Bodg Jstre

64

Lag 1 - Wed 16/12 - 18:00

=

TMND ™o w

awo,m

1. serie

XX9*X
9XX99
*XXX9
gxx* *
XX*XX
*XXX9
*X* * %
X*99*

XX*XX
9*9**

49
47
49
49
50
50
49

50
48
50

50
48

2. serie

X9678
99999
8899X
XX90X
* *gxg
XXXX*
* % *9X
9XX9X
89899
9" XXX

X*XX9
X9X99

©

40
45
44
48
48
50
49

48
43
49

49
47

3. serie 15 skudd

99X99
X9XX9
XXOXX
99XX9
* % *9 *
X*XX9
X*XOX

X*XXX
99*X9
*X*X9

X* * % %
XX*X*

46
48
49
47
49
49
49

50
47
49

50
50

KONGSBERG

TARGET SYSTEMS

135
140
142
144
147
149
147

148
138
148

149
145

10 skudd 25 skudd

999998 *X* *
99XX* *X99 *
889X999X*X
96X *99XXX9
*XXBI9I99X9
* %k %k % *xg *X*
XXX

X99 *99XXX9
*XX999 * **X
X*X99*9*XX

X999XOXXX™
9XXOXXOX99

93
96
92
92
93
99
99

95
97
97

96
95

228
236
234
236
240
248
246

243
235
245

245
240

Omgang 35 skudd

XX*FQIXXX*X
FXOXFXX*OX
FXFEXRX*9X
*98 * % *gx*g
X*X99X*9*9
FXX9 *XX*9X
XX*9* *X9X*

XEXFXX*X*X
X* *X*g * % *X
XXX XX *X*

XXX XXX *
99X9X9 *9X7

98
98
99
95
96
98
98

100
99
100

100
92

326
334
333
331
336
346
344

343
334
345

345
332

Side 1



